
Novice Indexed Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 8 9/26/2021

Name Class Number Index Time From Previous From Top Points

1 Steve Davis BS 77 43.424 10000
2 AS 71 44.897 -1.473 -1.473 9672

3 DS 96 45.172 -0.275 -1.747 9613
4 Emilia Wright ES 92 45.349 -0.177 -1.925 9576

5 Samantha Young FS 150 46.378 -1.029 -2.954 9363
6 FS 111 46.517 -0.139 -3.093 9335

7 CS 24 46.539 -0.022 -3.115 9331
8 STR 130 47.101 -0.562 -3.676 9219

9 Christopher Buss GS 51 47.11 -0.009 -3.686 9218
10 FS 27 47.315 -0.205 -3.891 9178

11 STR 22 47.803 -0.488 -4.379 9084
12 CAMC 50 48.465 -0.662 -5.04 8960

13 Josh Chapman BS 54 49.144 -0.68 -5.72 8836
14 FS 31 50.079 -0.935 -6.655 8671

15 CS 71 50.308 -0.229 -6.884 8632
16 Kim Coffey BS 23 50.73 -0.422 -7.306 8560

17 EM 81 50.995 -0.265 -7.57 8515
18 STU 47 51.268 -0.273 -7.844 8470

19 DS 54 51.272 -0.004 -7.847 8469
20 CAMC 131 53.025 -1.753 -9.601 8189

21 David Bradford CS 41 53.794 -0.768 -10.369 8072
22 Tim Canada CAMC 21 53.812 -0.018 -10.388 8070

23 Jim Nixon BS 35 72.912 -19.099 -29.487 5956
24 FS 66 DNF N/A N/A 0
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